We are pleased to place this work order with you for following listed works below at Biswas Trading & 

Constriction Project site under the terms and conditions as started here in after:  

1.Price : 

Requested P.I. GRAND TOTAL in GBP 33,500.00 Amount in words : GBP Thirty-Three Thousand Five 

Hundred Only. 

SL #  Product Name Unit Price (GBP) Qty. 
Total 

Price(GBP) 

1) TEMPEST Brand 400 KVA (Prime) Rating Diesel 

Generator with Perkins engine  and Leroy Somer 

alternator. 

Set 27000.00 1.00 27000.00 

BRAND :  Tempest     

ENGINE :

[...]

ALTERNATOR # TAL047A 

WITH CANOPY 

H. S. CODE # 8502. 13. 00 

FREIGHT UP TO CHATTOGRAM                                                                                                               £    2,090.00 

PRICE CFR CHATTOGRAM        £  33,500.00 

GBP –THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY. 

SHIPMENT:- BY SEA, WITHIN 07-08 WEEKS AFTER RECEIPT OF COMPLETELY IRROVOCABLE L/C AT SIGHT. 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:- U K 

TERMS OF PAYMENT:- IRREVOCABLE LETTER OF CREDIT PAYABLE AT SIGHT. 

VALIDITY:- 15 DAYS 

PACKING:- EXPORT STANDARD SEAWORTHY PACKING.